2023 Fancy Brigade Scoring

Prize Brigade

1 South Philly Vikings
2 Avenuers
3 Golden Crown
4 Saturnalian
5 Downtowners
6 Satin Slipper
7 Spartans
8 Shooting Stars
9 Jokers

10 Clevemore

11 Purple Magic

Theme Title

Journey To The Hidden Village: A Welcome Celebration
AH! The Element of SURPRISE!

Wild Brazil!

Sea Of Thieves: A Heist To Remember

Riddled With Crime

Cave Of Wonders: Search For The Magic Lamp
The Mystical World Of The Gypsy

The Marionettes Of The Midway

Alien Re-Encounter

Midnight Mansion Madness

Magic In A Snow Globe

Captain

Lou Castelli

Robert Fitzmaurice Jr.
Bob Runowski
Thomas Dougherty
Anthony Stagliano Jr.
Chris Micelli

Pat Dio

Charlie Kapusniak IV
David Josaphouitch
Rocco Tursi

Mike Orlando Jr.

Captain Rank
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Score
96.75
84.75
83.5
82
64.8
74.25
73.75
73.5
72.75
64.5
49.25



